Received Amount in Words  :
Authorised Signature

Payment History

Received AmountS.No Payment ModeReceipt Code Trans. TypeReceipt Date

MMH/HM/RECAP202400507CARD1 Advance Amount25/02/2024  200,000.00

MMH/HM/RECAP202400557AFFORDPLAN2 Advance Amount02/03/2024  195,000.00

AKASHThree Lakh Ninety-Five Thousand Only